
JUNIOR SUMMER PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6.30 AM Waking Time 
7.00 AM 

Waking Time Waking Time Waking Time Waking Time Waking Time 
Breakfast

7.30 AM 
Meet with Leaders

8.00 AM Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8.30 AM 

Saturday Full-Day 
Trip

9.00 AM 

English Classes English Classes English Classes English Classes English Classes

Waking Time 
9.30 AM Breakfast

10.00 AM 

Walking Around the 
City & Shopping

10.30 AM 
11.00 AM 
11.30 AM 
12.00 PM

English Breakfast
12.30 PM
1.00 PM 

Meeting with Leader 
& Lunch

Meeting with Leader 
& Lunch

Meeting with 
Leader & Lunch

Meeting with Leader & 
Lunch

Meeting with Leader 
& Lunch

1.30 PM

2.00 PM Back to the 
Residence

2.30 PM 

Afternoon Activities Afternoon Activities Afternoon Activities Afternoon Activities Afternoon Activities

Free Time

3.00 PM 
3.30 PM 
4.00 PM 
4.30 PM 
5.00 PM 

Back to the 
Residence & Free 

Time

Back to the 
Residence & Free 

Time

Back to the 
Residence & Free 

Time

Back to the Residence 
& Free Time

Back to the 
Residence & Free 

Time

5.30 PM 

6.00 PM Back from the Trip & 
Meet the Leaders

6.30 PM 
Dinner Time7.00 PM 

Dinner Time Dinner Time Dinner Time Dinner Time Dinner Time7.30 PM 
Dinner Time8.00 PM 

Games Room 
8.30 PM 

Board Games Board Games Board Games Board Games Board Games9.00 PM 
Games Room9.30 PM 

10.00 PM Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time 
10.30 PM Bed Time Bed Time 


